Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:33.31
9:46.86
9:54.10
9:54.41

10:00.29
10:03.74
10:18.37

10:20.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:54.41
9:46.86
9:54.10
9:33.31

10:00.29
10:03.74
10:18.37
10:20.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

577
538
518
518
503
494
460
456

WA Pts

518
538
518
577
503
494
460

456

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

18/02/12
02/12/12
23/11/112
29/11113
25/11/11
26/02/11
26/11/10
06/03/10

Date

29/11113
02/12/12
231112
18/02/12
25/11/11
26/02/11
26/11/10
06/03/10

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Cambridge
Bedford
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various

Biggleswade

Venue

Bedford
Cambridge
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



