Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:33.31	577	Н	18/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
9:46.86	538	Н	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Flitwick	2
9:54.10	518	Н	23/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Bedford	Flitwick	4
9:54.41	518	Н	29/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bedford	Flitwick	4
10:00.29	503	Н	25/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
10:03.74	494	Н	26/02/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
10:18.37	460	Н	26/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4
10:20.19	456	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:54.41	518	Н	29/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bedford	Flitwick	4
9:46.86	538	Н	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Flitwick	2
9:54.10	518	Н	23/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Bedford	Flitwick	4
9:33.31	577	Н	18/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
10:00.29	503	Н	25/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
10:03.74	494	Н	26/02/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
10:18.37	460	Н	26/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4
10:20.19	456	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Page 1/1